
Golfmax Supplier Profile 

 

Club Car, LLC 

Fax 519-622-8186 

Address 4125 Washington Road 

Augusta, Georgia   30917 

http://www.clubcar.com  

Available to: BC | AB | SK | MB | SW ON | Cen. ON | Eastern ON | QC | ATL 

Program Details 

Club Car, LLC is a world-class manufacturer of golf cars and utility vehicles, providing 

transportation solutions to its customers. Club Car, LLC is recognized as an industry leader in 

efficiency and long lasting value. NGCOA Canada members receive exclusive 

manufacturer rebates of $25 per golf cart purchased or leased with a purchase of a fleet of 20 

or more carts. Additionally, members receive $200 rebate on the purchase or lease of a 

Carryall 502, or $100 on all other utility vehicles. Club Car, LLC also offers all NGCOA Canada 

Members exclusive promotions and bonus perks throughout the year. 

 

Contact 

Contact a sales representative in your area to find out more: 

Utility Vehicles 
George James 
Tel.: 800-461-3322 
Email: george_james@clubcar.com 

Southern AB & BC Kootenays 
Phil MacDonald 
Tel.: 800-828-6926 
Email: philip_macdonald@clubcar.com 

    

Vancouver Island 
Ron Chiovetti [Isle Golf Cars]    

Tel.: 250-248-8111 

Email: ron@islegolfcars.com 

BC Lower Mainland | Okanagan 
Kevin Orton 
Tel.: 250-318-2757 
Email: kevin_orton@clubcar.com 
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Saskatchewan 
Darren Schoonbaert [Ace of Carts] 
Tel.: 306-664-2582 
Email: darren@aceofcarts.ca 

Manitoba 
Andy Fogg [Consolidated Turf] 
Tel.: 204-632-7643 
Email: andyfogg@cte.ca 

    

Southwestern Ontario  
Mark Winterburn 
Tel.: 519-754-6520 
Email: mark_winterburn@clubcar.com 

Central & Northern Ontario 
Bob Possebon 
Tel.: 519-623-2000 
Email: bob.pozzebon@irco.com 

    

Ottawa & Outaouais 
Paul Villeneuve [Produits Mobilicab Inc.]  
Tel.: 613-362-1442 
Email: paul.villeneuve@mobilicab.com 

Eastern Quebec 
Mario Demers [Produits Mobilicab Inc.]  
Tel.: 450-546-0999 
Email: mario.demers@mobilicab.com 

    

Western Quebec 
Daniel Vincelette [Produits Mobilicab Inc.]  
Tel.: 450-546-0999 
Email: daniel.vincelette@mobilicab.com 

PE, NB, NS, and NL  
David MacKinnon [Veseys]  
Tel.: 902-368-7333 
Email: david@veseys.com 

    

NS and NL 
Randy Smith [Veseys]  
Tel.: 902-471-0873 
Email: randy@veseys.com 
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